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The FREQ Procedure

Handed Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

left 18 9.38 18 9.38

right 174 90.63 192 100.00

Sex Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

female 100 52.08 100 52.08

male 92 47.92 192 100.00
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The MEANS Procedure

Variable Mean Median N

Verbal
Age

574.6491228
20.3067708

580.0000000
19.5000000

171
192
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