Summary for Sample of Business Statistics Students

The FREQ Procedure

Handed	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
left	18	9.38	18	9.38
right	174	90.63	192	100.00

Sex	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
female	100	52.08	100	52.08
male	92	47.92	192	100.00

Summary for Sample of Business Statistics Students

The MEANS Procedure

Variable	Mean	Median	Ν
Verbal	574.6491228	580.0000000	171
Age	20.3067708	19.5000000	192